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Erdgeschoss / 1. Obergeschoss / 2. Obergeschoss

Wohnungen S0.2 / S1.2 / S2.2
2.5 Zimmer
HNF 75.2 m2

Sitzplatz / Loggia 9.1 m2
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Wiesenweg 35a/b, Rupperswil
Haus Süd
Anzahl Zimmer 2.5
HNF 75.2 m²
Sitzplatz/Loggia 9.1 m²

Wohnungsnummern:
0002 / 0102 / 0202
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Wiesenweg 35a/b, Rupperswil
Haus Süd
Anzahl Zimmer 2.5
HNF 75.2 m²
Sitzplatz/Loggia 9.1 m²

Wohnungsnummern:
0002 / 0102 / 0202

F
uc

hs
H

as
e

( )

4.3 m²

WM/
TU

WM/
TU

WM/
TU

Balkon
9.7 m²

Loggia

Lift

3.5 m²

4.8 m²

17.1 m²

7.8 m²

3.7 m²5.4 m² 2.2 m²

2.4 m²

16.0 m²

9.1 m²
Loggia

8.1 m²

7.4 m²

14.9 m²

7.0 m²

44.9 m²

6.1 m²

40.5 m²

8.1 m²

Reduit

Kochen / Wohnen / Essen

Sitzplatz/

Sitzplatz/

Entrée

Reduit

Zimmer 2

Du/Wa

ReduitEntrée Flur

Flur

Zimmer

Sitzplatz/

Du/Wa

Du/Wa

Zimmer

Entrée

Treppenhaus

Kochen / Wohnen / Essen

Entrée

Kochen / Wohnen / Essen

m

N

S
O

W

0 2.01.0

Wiesenweg 35a/b, Rupperswil
Haus Süd
Anzahl Zimmer 2.5
HNF 78.1 m²
Sitzplatz/Balkon 8.1 m²

Wohnungsnummern:
0001 / 0101 / 0201

hase & FUCHS
Rupperswil


